67
ROM-8720
	� NXP Arm Cortex-A72 COM Express Type 7 标准
	� 板载 Micro SD 插槽 和EMMC 16GB
	� 1 x SO-DIMM 支持 ECC和Non-ECC DDR4
	� 10GBase-KR x2, GbE up to 4, PCIe 1x x 3, USB 3.0 x 3,
USB 2.0. x 3, SATA V3.0 x 1
	� 4 wires UART x 2, SPI x 1, GPIO x 8, I2C

架构图
ROM-8720
订货信息
Part No. CPU Flash Memory Memory UART USB LAN 3.0
USB
2.0
SO-
DIMM PCIe SD SATA I2C SPI Power Size input
Operating
Temperature
ROM-8720WQ-R0A1E LS1046A SO-DIMM 16 GB 10 Gbps-KR x22 & up to GbE x4 3 3 3 4GB Gen3.0 1 - 1 1 95 x 95 mm 12V -40 ~ 70 °C
ROM-8720WQ-R1A1E LS1046A SO-DIMM 16 GB 10Gbps-KR x22 & up to GbE x4 3 3 4GB 3
Gen2.0 1 1 1 1 95 x 95 mm 12V -40 ~ 70 °C
开发底板
Part No. Description
SOM-DB5920-00A1 Development board for COM Express Type7 Module series
可选配件
Part No. Description
RTL8822BE-CG 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac WIFI & Bluetooth EWM-W168H01E 4.2 mini-PCIe
1750008717-01
1750008800-01
EWM-C117FL06E*
1750007990-01
1750006009
SQR-SD4M4G2K6SNEFB
SQR-SD4M8G2K6SNBCB
SQR-SD4I4G2K6SEEFB
SQR-SD4I8G2K6SEBCB
1970005494T001
1970004870T011
Dipole Ant. D.B 2.4/5G WIFI 3dBi SMA/M-R BLK
Cable Ant.SMA/F-R-BH MFH4/113 BLK L100
LTE 4G,3G WCDMA/DC-HSPA+, 2G module, MPCI-
L280H
Antenna 4G/LTE full band L=11 cm 50 Ohm
Antenna Cable SMA (F) to MHF 1.32 25cm
 260pin SODIMM DDR4 2666 4GB 1.2v 512x8 (-20-85
°C)
 260pin SODIMM DDR4 2666 8GB 1.2v 1Gx8 (-20-85
°C)
260pin SODIMM ECC DDR4 2666 4GB 1.2v 512x8
(-40-85 °C)
260pin SODIMM ECC DDR4 2666 8GB 1.2v 1Gx8
(-40-85 °C)
HD R2 NXP.-LS1046A 24W 95x95x11mm SC Mobile
CL R3 NXP.-LS1046A 24W 95x95x33.2mm SC Mobile
*Please contact us for suggesting suitable cellular module for your region.
更多产品详情，欢迎拨打研华嵌入式服务专线： 400-001-9088
1 DDR4 SO-DIMM, 2133 MT/S (max. 16GB)
Supports ECC/Non-ECC
NXP LS 1046A
4 A72 1.6GHz
Ra
w
 C
/D
Ra
w
 A
/B
3 USB 2.0
3 USB 3.0
2 10GBase-KR
3 PCIe 1x Gen3 /Gen2SerDes 2
3 PCIe 1x Gen3 /Gen2
1 SPI / Shared with Micro SD
1 12C
8 GPIO
2 wires UART
SerDes 2
SerDes 1